
Staff Availability to Assist Students 14 – 25 November 2016 

 Library open from 8.15 a.m. - 4.30 p.m. daily 

Teachers are available to assist students with finalising assessments and preparation for exams. 

Session Monday 
14 November 

 

Tuesday 
15 November 

Wednesday 
16 November 

Thursday 
17 November 

Friday 
18 November 

9.00 a.m. 
to 

12.00 p.m. 

Teacher 
Angela Barnard   
Tania Beattie 
Gill Cannell     
Max Cross 
Pauline Elliot 
Amanda Fletcher 
Maggie Gilham 
Sue Hawkins 
Graeme Oddie 

Room 
I009 
J004 
J004 
J004 
J008 
I018 
Drama Studio 
J010 
Comp/Library 

Teacher                 
Pam Barney 
Laura Barrow 
James Broad 
Amanda Fletcher 
Katrina Hutchinson 
Satwinder Kaur 
Mark Kingsley 
Eve Mills 
Graeme Oddie 
Steph O’May 
Richard Overeem 
Jim Ransom 
Natalie Robinson 
Rachel Sullivan 
Rob Torok 
Mel Zotsch 

Room 
K002 
A015 
A009 
I018 
A009 
K007 
J010 
Sem/Library 
Sem/Library 
F010 
J006 
B027 
K011 
Hair Salon 
A015 
J009 
 

Teacher       
Chris Edwards 
Amanda Fletcher 
Jill Glover 
Scott Johnson   
Satwinder Kaur 
Kaleb Smith  
Greg Souter  

Room 
E001 
I018 
I004 
E013 
K007 
A015 
I018 

Teacher 
Laura Barrow 
Tania Beattie 
John Duncombe 
Chris Edwards 
Pauline Elliot 
Amanda Fletcher 
Jill Glover 
Pete Hampson 
Scott Johnson 
Vicki Lovell 
Richard Overeem 
Pat Sullivan 
Rob Torok 

Room 
A015 
J004 
E015 
E001 
E001 
I018 
I004 
J009 
E015 
Sem/Library 
J006 
E007 
A015 
 

Teacher 
Tania Beattie 
Beth Coombe 
John Duncombe 
Pete Hampson 
Peta Revell 

Room 
J004 
Sem/Library 
E015 
J009 
H002 

12.00 p.m. 
to 

3.00 p.m. 

Teacher 
Angela Barnard 
Tania Beattie 
Anna Branch 
Beth Coombe 
Max Cross 
Maggie Gilham 
Sue Hawkins 
Mark Kingsley 
Richard Overeem 
 
 
 

Room 
I009 
J004 
A008 
Sem/Library 
J004 
Drama Studio 
J010 
J010 
K007/K010 

Teacher 
Pam Barney 
Laura Barrow 
James Broad 
Amanda Fletcher 
Katrina Hutchinson 
Mark Kingsley 
Vicki Lovell 
Steph O’May 
Richard Overeem 
Jim Ransom 
Natalie Robinson 
Rachel Sullivan 
 

Room 
K003 
A015 
A009 
I018 
A009 
J010 
Sem/Library 
F010 
J006 
B027 
K007/K010 
Hair Salon 

Teacher 
Laura Barrow 
Max Cross 
Amanda Fletcher 
Leahanne Reid 
Natalie Robinson 
Kaleb Smith 

Room 
A015 
E007 
I018 
K010 
K011 
A015 

Teacher 
Max Cross 
Amanda Fletcher 
Eve Mills 
Adam Lovell 
Richard Overeem 
Leahanne Reid 
Pat Sullivan 
Alex Wanders 

Room 
E007 
I018 
Sem/Library 
K007/K010 
J006 
K010 
E007 
F008 

Teacher 
Max Cross 
Adam Lovell 
Peta Revell 
Alex Wanders 

Room 
E007 
K007/K010 
H002 
F008 

 

  



Session 
 

Monday 
November 21 

 

Tuesday 
22 November 

Wednesday 
23 November 

Thursday 
24 November 

Friday 
25 November 

9.00 a.m. 
to 

12.00 p.m. 

Teacher 
Anna Branch  
Gill Cannell     
Brian Moss 
 

Room 
A008 
J011 
K007/K010 

Teacher                 
Brian Moss 
Steph O’May 
 

Room 
K007/K010 
F010 

Teacher       
Steph O’May 
Natalie Robinson 
  

Room 
F010 
K011 

Teacher 
Maggie Gillham 
 

Room 
Drama 
Studio 
 

Teacher 
 

Room 
 

12.00 p.m. 
to 

3.00 p.m. 

Teacher 
 

Room 
 

Teacher 
Steph O’May 
 

 

Room 
F010 

Teacher 
Steph O’May 
Natalie Robinson 
 

Room 
F010 
K011 

Teacher 
Maggie Gillham 

Room 
Drama 
Studio 
 

Teacher Room 

 

 

• Teachers are available across both weeks.  Please contact individual teachers if you need to organise alternative times. Phone 6249 6868. 
• Sue Hancock & Kaye Peterson will be in the Library across both weeks. 
• The Breakfast Program will be available from 8.00 a.m. – 1.00 p.m. 
• Vicki will be opening the canteen from 9.30 a.m. – 1.00 p.m. 
• Kate Shaw and Paul Cooksey can be contacted through Student Administration in B Block. 
• Please note that Ross Eldershaw and Sallie McEwan have limited availability as they are involved with the EAL Bridging Program for the two weeks. 


